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14-04915-5-DMW

14-01228-5-DMW

14-04354-5-DMW

14-05120-5-SWH

14-05135-5-SWH

14-04885-5-SWH

14-04980-5-DMW

14-04917-5-SWH

14-05112-5-RDD

14-04852-5-SWH

13-06227-8-SWH

14-04928-5-DMW

14-04936-5-SWH

14-01256-5-DMW

14-04983-5-SWH

14-05013-5-DMW

14-05014-5-DMW

Laura A Parker

John Roger Barnes

Cheryl Lynn Galloway

Jeffrey L Bedford

Russell Theodore Decker

Anna Rollins Twisdale

Barbara Faye Corbett

Charles Wayne Brooks

Kathy Whitley Brooks

Michael D. Keohane

Louis Vitiello Jr.

Silas J. Johnson

Anita M. Johnson

Billy Gene Staton Jr.

James Roman Smith

Brian Rashid Richardson

Tasha Telisia Tharrington

David Michael East

Joseph M Parker

Stephanie Jeffcoat Allen

Danny Bradford

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

J.M. Cook

Michael W. Hopper

Michael Jacula

David F. Mills

Heyward G. Wall

Derek R Caldwell

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Douglas Q. Wickham

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

Eileen M. Bornstein

Eileen M. Bornstein

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 9/30/2014 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Joseph N Callaway

Joseph N Callaway

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04915&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01228&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04354&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05120&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05135&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04885&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04980&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04917&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05112&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04852&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06227&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04928&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04936&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01256&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04983&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05013&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05014&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

This report was last printed on 09/10/14 at 09:19:36 for 341 Hearing in Raleigh on 9/30/2014 at 09:30 AM

Case Number

14-04879-5-RDD

14-04952-5-DMW

14-04893-5-DMW

14-04891-5-SWH

14-04863-5-DMW

14-04866-5-SWH

14-05005-5-DMW

14-04867-5-DMW

14-05146-5-SWH

13-00031-8-SWH

14-04896-5-SWH

14-05008-5-RDD

14-04947-5-SWH

14-04899-5-DMW

14-05071-5-DMW

14-05091-5-SWH

14-04902-5-DMW

14-05076-5-DMW

14-05079-5-SWH

13-07998-8-DMW

Debtor

Lisa Jennings

Thomas W Miller

Nicole M Miller

LaTonya Michelle Smith

Latoya Shanta Turner

Ronald Dean Separk

Emma Kingree Kearns

Stuart Alan Morrison

Gayle Levitsky Morrison

Sarah Beth Stilwell

Tiffany LaShawn Jones

Charles Patterson Deal

Jeanette Dupree Deal

Kelly Garten Martin

Tramway Lumber, LLC

Garland Roger Langston

Jayne Claire Isbell

Edna Earle Hinton

William Armando Argueta

Josephine Martinez Argueta

Elizabeth Ann Everson

Richard Edward Marshall

Daniel Cantwell

Consuella Antionina Anderson

Attorney
Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Robert Lewis Jr.

Robert Lewis Jr.

A. Chance Wilkinson

A. Chance Wilkinson

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Richard D Sparkman

Richard D Sparkman

Richard D Sparkman

Richard D Sparkman

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Travis Sasser

Trustee

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04879&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04952&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04893&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04891&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04863&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04866&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05005&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04867&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05146&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00031&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04896&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05008&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04947&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04899&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05071&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05091&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04902&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05076&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05079&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07998&year=13&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

12-07096-8-RDD

12-08913-8-SWH

14-04922-5-SWH

14-04954-5-SWH

14-05115-5-DMW

14-04862-5-SWH

14-04865-5-SWH

14-04889-5-RDD

14-05119-5-SWH

14-04860-5-SWH

14-04886-5-SWH

14-04897-5-DMW

14-04920-5-DMW

14-04930-5-SWH

14-04987-5-SWH

14-04858-5-SWH

14-04911-5-DMW

14-04929-5-SWH

14-05007-5-SWH

14-05130-5-DMW

Debtor
John N. Jameyson

Sandra S. Jameyson

Harland William Keppel IlI
Natalie Dawn Keppel

Colin Christopher Campbell

Julie Kay Aulds Campbell

Sydney Scranton Goetz

Theodore Benjamin McLaughlin Sr.

Jermaine Erving Pearson

Katherine Marie Morrison

Shelly Booth Wolfe

Lorraine L Intano

Shelia Dawn Fish

Frank Allen Chaska

Samuel Jay Goodwyn

Jacquelyn Jones Goodwyn

Amy Michelle Davis

Jill Messer Lloyd

Kevin Whitfield Kelly

Brandi Johnson Kelly

Alisa Maria Stephens

Ayanna Chantel Smith

Kathyrne Marie Wheeler

Jesse McCoy Poole Jr.

Joelle Westbrook Poole

DeEtta Hobbs

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07096&year=12&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=08913&year=12&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04922&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04954&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05115&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04862&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04865&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04889&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05119&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04860&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04886&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04897&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04920&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04930&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04987&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04858&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04911&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04929&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05007&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05130&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
58 14-04905-5-SWH  Dana Frances Davis Pro Se Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04905&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

